The Fastener Specialist

| Your Construction Supply Specialist

Reg Number: 2018/378047/07 (Pty.Ltd)

PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

Build Tomorrow, Today

Contact us:

8 +27(0) 76 303 5130

B T
=9 fastenerspecialist.co.za
L\ /3

}A.{ admini@fastenerspecialist.co.za

Shop 2&3, Delmont Centre,

North Reef Road, Corner Atlas
Road, Elandsfontein, Johannesburg,
South Africa, 1406

1

L]

e 4 ol



Rawlplug Fixings
Bonded Anchors
Mechanical Anchors
Lightweight Fixings
Insulation Fixings

Screws

Fastening Systems

Foams

Sikla

Insulated Pipe Clamps
T.F.S Fasteners

Bolts

Cap Screws

Nuts

Washers

Threaded Rod

Foundation Bolts

Pigtail Bolts

U-Bolts

Hook Bolts

Eye Bolts

Forged Eye Nuts and Bolts
Clamps

Mechanical Anchors
Lightweight Fasteners
Screws

Pop Rivets

Nails

T.F.S Grouts and Bonding Agents
Balu-Grout

Bonding Agent

A.B.E Dura.grout

Liquid Rubber Waterproofing
Liquid Rubber

Rust Remover

Olivé & Akfix Silicones and Adhesives
Silicones

Polyurethane

Adhesives

Somta Tools

Drill Bits

Taps and Dies

Slugger Bits

Javelin Drilling and Cutting
Drill Bits

Core Drill Barrels

Chisels

Bits

Hole Saws

Diamond Blades and Wall Saw Blades
Grinding Wheels

Flap Discs

Wire Cup Brushes

TCT Blades

Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.

1

2-3
3-6
7-8
8-9

9

9

10

11

12

13
14-15
16
16-18
18-20
20-21
21

22

22

22

22

23

23

24
24-25
25-29
29-30
30

31
32

33

33

34
35-36
36

37
38

38

39

40
41-44
44-45
45

46
47

47

48

48

49

49

49

50

50

50

Karbosan Abrasives

Cutting Discs

Grinding Discs

Flap Discs

Resin Fibre Sanding Discs
Rhodius Abrasives

Cutting Discs

Grinding Discs

Flap Discs

Pferd Abrasives

Cutting Discs

Grinding Discs

Flap Discs

Cup Wheels and Wire Brushes
Scratch Brushes

Resin Fibre Sanding Discs
Bosch Power Tools

Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Makita Power Tools

Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Metabo Power Tools
Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Ingco Power Tools

Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Petrol Machines

Air Compressors

Air Tools

Ingco Hand Tools

Hand Tools

Measuring Tools

Trowels

Paint Brushes

Tool Sets and Boxes

Ryobi Welding

Welding Inverters

Maxweld & Thermamax Welding
Welding Inverters

Welding Accessories
Javweld, Smarter, Parker Welding
Welding Inverters

Welding Accessories

Welding Helmets

PPE

Head and Ear Protection

Eye Protection

Hand Protection

Overalls

Harnesses

Safety Boots

Contact Details

Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130

51
52

52

52

52

53
54

54

54

55
56

56
56-57
57

58

58

59
60

60

61
62

62

63
64

64

65
66-68
69-71
71-72
72
72-73
74
75-86
86-87
88
88-90
91

92
93

94
95

95

96
97

97

97

98
99

99

99

99

99

99
100



Presenting

SOMTA Tools (Pty) Ltd

World Class Cutting Tools

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130



01J - Jobber Drills 01S - Stub Drills
Solid Carbide Solid Carbide

N

0CS - Stub Drills 1X1 - X-Ratio Jobber Drills
Solid Carbide Coolant Feed Straight Shank

N

0CJ - Jobber Drills
Solid Carbide Coolant Feed

101/102 - Jobber Drills 140 - Stub Drills
Straight Shank Straight Shank

1X2/1X5 - X-Ratio Jobber Drills
Straight Shank

AQ - Jobber Drills Quick Spira 1 BB - RF Jobber Drills
Yellow Band for Aluminium Blue Band for Stainless Steel

151 - Double Ended Drills
Sheet Metal/Body

1 G7 - NDX Jobber Drills
Green Band for Carbon Steel

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130



1 RS - UDS Jobber Drills
Red Band for Tough Treatable Steel

N

116/117 - Series Drills
Straight Shank Long

1 W6 - UDC Jobber Drills
White Band for Cast Iron

1 NA - Centre Drills
American Standard

121/126/132/136 - Series Drills
Straight Shank Extra Length

175/176 - Jobber Drills
Reduced Shank

139 - Centre Drills
FormR

184/185 - Spotting Drills
NC

291/292/295 - Sorgers
Auger for Wood

138 - Centre Drills
Form B

2X1/2X4 - X-Ratio Shank Drills
Morse Taper

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130



201/205/211/214 - Shank Drills 208 — MTS Drills 2 A1 - Chipbreaker Drills
Morse Taper Heavy Duty Morse Taper MTS Morse Taper

2 A2 - Chipbreaker Drills 261 - Armour Piercing Drills 242/244-245/252/254-255
Mts Oil Tube Cross Hole Feed MTS MTS Extra Length Drills

279 - Rail Drills 761/763 - Countersinks
Parallel Shank

771/773 - Countersinks 774 - Counterbores 775 - Counterbores
MTS Parallel Shank MTS

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130



711/712 - Machine Reamers
MTS Parallel

751/752 - Machine Reamers
Parallel Shank Chucking

DIN 225 - Die Stock
Without Capsule

903 - Short Hand Tap
Carbon Steel BSW

721 - Machine Reamers
MTS Taper Bridge

DIN 223 - HSS
Circular Solid Dies

741/742 — Machine Reamers
MTS Chucking

901 - Short Hand Tap
Carbon Steel Metric Course

DIN 1814 — Tap Wrenches
Adjustable

904 - Short Hand Tap
Carbon Steel Metric BSF

902 - Short Hand Tap
Carbon Steel Metric Fine

905 - Short Hand Tap
Carbon Steel Metric UNC

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130



9RC - Core(Slugger) Bit Tapping, Reaming, Drilling
Solid Carbide Tip with Pilot Pin Fluid

- \‘

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130



N

-

f(‘

(*
’,
'—

»
o‘\
" : \ ’\
. .‘ h.,f?_”(

IATEMEARL BT\ TSR eyt | Wl AT\ AT - R -



HSS Steel Drill Bit
Bright Finish

HSS Steel Drill Bit
Black & Bronze

HSS Steel Drill Bit
Reduced Shank

HSS Steel Stub Drill Bit | HSS Steel Stub Drill Bit HSS Shank Drill Bit
Double Ended Smgle Ended Morse Taper
-.«
—
4 Quad Drill Bit SDS+ Il Drill Bit SDS+ 4 Quad Drill Bit
Masonry Brick/Concrete Concrete Concrete

SDS Max Quad Drill Bit
Concrete

N .
2 NN
A
.,
'Y 4% N /,p

MR Y N SRR 7 2

e TR L VN D AT B T N\ S B

O L PN LAY

Wet Cut Core Barrel
Concrete Standard

Wet Cut Core Barrel
Concrete Premium

Wi

: admlnl@fastenerspeC|aI|st co.za-— THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd - +27(0) 76 303 5130

" % il

—

Y W D

3 N A R T N

S N TR L R ST



SDS+ Chisel
Moil

SDS Max Chisel
Flat

Point Drill Bit

N\

SDS+ Chisel
Flat

SDS Max Chisel
Moil

N

Wood

Brad Point Drill Bit
Wood

N

Bits

Bits

Glass and Tile Phillips Drive Pozi Drive
r |
;] e
'; [ |
. s
iy P RN \
: ol e\
.:‘/,‘ o ’ » g:; ‘
A \ :‘, 4 a3
% 3 :;', 0
IS "hf;:‘;f;;; e
; U g r : 2‘5' J o : i S
S Bits Bits % Magnetic Nut Setter D
R Square Drive 7 Torx Drlve Magnetlc Bit Holder AR
e LT Y N TS R VI R I T I i e R P . o e N R T e ST AT R T SN :u-':\.,'f ‘;‘;‘"
’fv.'f et : admml@fastenerspecnallst co.za- THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd -+27(0) 76 303 5130 | Pg. 48 ;:., ARy
VT M s e v D B T TR Y Ty x w AR LR . Y. T IR g T ) N e S TN L TR LT e - . %



Hole Saw Hole Saw Arbor Hole Saw
Bi-Metal Bi-Metal HSS

JAVELIN

ot 33

@ INDUSTRIAL O
230)
AR RGOORIM AN SO

Hacksaw Blade ‘ Diamond Blade Diamond Blade
Bi-Metal Segmented Continuous Rim

Diamond Blade Diamond Blade Diamond Blade
Turbo Wave Laser Segmented ¥ Segmented HOME DIY
i, | | i NATE ‘ N — 5

“ ."’tg'_"- Samedia Diamond “»- Diamond Grinding Wheel | | Diamond Grinding Wheel "_;;“'}
Wall Saw Blade Lk Segmented Double Row | ". Turbo Wave B

L W\ -"..." 5 b . o R
o R, 3 S ot R T V
o i N Y O 0 g PO N R e e BTSN e ¢ Al - N\ WU g BEUSNINT T S i B TN e

\'.f el ' admlnl@fastenerspeaallst co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd —+27(0) 76 303 5130 |Pg. B ey 5 =

e ‘.
. m < WAL AT o IR g =) DA -, “ R~ Rl TR o T Te . T % @ K, <

|'A A"

PR J Vel OF L VNG DV DM T LN\l Wl



Backing Pads
Rubber

Wire Cup Brush
Straight

TCT Circular Saw Blade
Metal

N
L R
-
-
<
’ d .
b
a > |
Nt B 4 e
. " VR
pe “14 3 x
» - AR o ‘—.'
\ AW ”
4 4 2 e R
\ v §
p R4S ORI
"o TR ; w
- v/ > 3 o A
M S~ \.;. - N
. ¢ e w oy Vo, 4
o ol g IR\ IR N oo
" N - N o
- " ¥ . .
# PR &, A
s e L e S '( Xe
: - - N 2R oy
S (O \m{ .

, Ry o e 4
N R \1,(,; R .*h.

A JA LG N TR VAN D A R T s \ S Tl Yy

,‘;« : admm1@fastenerspecnahst co.za-— THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd - +27(0) 76 303 5130

Wi “~ L~ 5 AR e PR e ™

Flap Discs
Zirconium

Flap Discs
Aluminium Oxide

‘ Wire Cup Brush

Stralght Knotted

Wire Cup Brush
Flarred Knotted

TCT Circular Saw Blade
Wood

v < Al " s, TR gl -

|'A T

:]‘A:

e

-
-

Jigsaw Blades
T-Shank

b
. ’
t‘ ¥
ST e e
LS A o
. <



Address

Shop 2&3, Delmont Centre,

North Reef Road, Corner Atlas Road,
Elandsfontein,
Johannesburg, Gauteng,
South Africa

1406

Contact Details:

Managing Director

Quinton Smit

+27(0) 82 895 5773
gsmit@fastenerspecialist.co.za

Operations Manager

Shane Smit

+27(0) 61 498 6394
ssmit@fastenerspecialist.co.za

Office

+27(0) 76 303 5130
adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za

.......



