The Fastener Specialist

Your Construction Supply Specialist

Reg Number: 2018/378047/07 (Pty.Ltd)



Build Tomorrow, Today

2022

Contact us:



+27(0) 76 303 5130



fastenerspecialist.co.za



admin1@fastenerspecialist.co.za



Shop 2&3, Delmont Centre, North Reef Road, Corner Atlas Road, Elandsfontein, Johannesburg, South Africa, 1406

Follow us on:







INDEX

Rawlplug Fixings	Pg. 1	Karbosan Abrasives	Pg. 51
Bonded Anchors	Pg. 2-3	Cutting Discs	Pg. 52
Mechanical Anchors	Pg. 3-6	Grinding Discs	Pg. 52
Lightweight Fixings	Pg. 7-8	Flap Discs	Pg. 52
Insulation Fixings	Pg. 8-9	Resin Fibre Sanding Discs	Pg. 52
Screws	Pg. 9	Rhodius Abrasives	Pg. 53
Fastening Systems	Pg. 9	Cutting Discs	Pg. 54
Foams	Pg. 10	Grinding Discs	Pg. 54
Sikla	Pg. 11	Flap Discs	Pg. 54
Insulated Pipe Clamps	Pg. 12	Pferd Abrasives	Pg. 55
T.F.S Fasteners	Pg. 13	Cutting Discs	Pg. 56
Bolts	Pg. 14-15	Grinding Discs	Pg. 56
Cap Screws	Pg. 16	Flap Discs	Pg. 56-57
Nuts	Pg. 16-18	Cup Wheels and Wire Brushes	Pg. 57
Washers	Pg. 18-20	Scratch Brushes	Pg. 58
Threaded Rod	Pg. 20-21	Resin Fibre Sanding Discs	Pg. 58
Foundation Bolts	Pg. 21	Bosch Power Tools	Pg. 59
Pigtail Bolts	Pg. 22	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 60
U-Bolts	Pg. 22	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 60
Hook Bolts	Pg. 22	Makita Power Tools	_
Eye Bolts	Pg. 22		Pg. 61
Forged Eye Nuts and Bolts	Pg. 23	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 62
Clamps	Pg. 23	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 62
Mechanical Anchors	Pg. 24	Metabo Power Tools	Pg. 63
Lightweight Fasteners	Pg. 24-25	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 64
Screws	Pg. 25-29	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 64
Pop Rivets	Pg. 29-30	Ingco Power Tools	Pg. 65
Nails	Pg. 30	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 66-68
	_	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 69-71
T.F.S Grouts and Bonding Agents	Pg. 31	Petrol Machines	Pg. 71-72
Balu-Grout	Pg. 32	Air Compressors	Pg. 72
Bonding Agent	Pg. 33	Air Tools	Pg. 72-73
A.B.E Dura.grout	Pg. 33	Ingco Hand Tools	Pg. 74
Liquid Rubber Waterproofing	Pg. 34	Hand Tools	Pg. 75-86
Liquid Rubber	Pg. 35-36	Measuring Tools	Pg. 86-87
Rust Remover	Pg. 36	Trowels	Pg. 88
Olivé & Akfix Silicones and Adhesives	Pg. 37	Paint Brushes	Pg. 88-90
Silicones	Pg. 38	Tool Sets and Boxes	Pg. 91
Polyurethane	Pg. 38	Ryobi Welding	Pg. 92
Adhesives	Pg. 39	Welding Inverters	Pg. 93
Somta Tools	Pg. 40	Maxweld & Thermamax Welding	Pg. 94
Drill Bits	Pg. 41-44	Welding Inverters	Pg. 95
Taps and Dies	Pg. 44-45	Welding Accessories	Pg. 95
Slugger Bits	Pg. 45	Javweld, Smarter, Parker Welding	Pg. 96
Javelin Drilling and Cutting	Pg. 46	Welding Inverters	Pg. 97
Drill Bits	Pg. 47	Welding Accessories	Pg. 97
Core Drill Barrels	Pg. 47	Welding Helmets	Pg. 97
Chisels	Pg. 48	PPE	Pg. 98
Bits	Pg. 48	Head and Ear Protection	Pg. 99
Hole Saws	Pg. 49	Eye Protection	Pg. 99
Diamond Blades and Wall Saw Blades	Pg. 49	Hand Protection	Pg. 99
Grinding Wheels	Pg. 49	Overalls	Pg. 99
Flap Discs	Pg. 50	Harnesses	Pg. 99
Wire Cup Brushes	Pg. 50	Safety Boots	Pg. 99
TCT Blades	Pg. 50	Contact Details	Pg. 100













































